BID NO:GEM/2025/B/7031760

(iii) Mode of tendering Custom Bid-Services on Gem Portal (Open Tender)

(iv) Tender ID/ GeM Bid Number BID NO:GEM/2025/B/7031760

(v) Cost of Bidding Document Nil

(vi) Estimated cost Rs.49,56,000/- (Including GST @18%)

(vii) EMD/Bid Security Rs.99,000.00 (Rupees Ninety Nine Thousand
only)
Bidder shall submit along with the bids, the
requisite Bid Security / EMD for an amount of
Rs.99,000/- in form of crossed demand draft (DD) in favour
of “NHPC Limited, payable at Faridabad or In the form of
Bank Guarantee (BG) issued by an Indian nationalized bank or